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Region I 
Region I Director 
Julie Palmer  
jmpalmer@wje.com 

DELAWARE VALLEY CHAPTER 
Pres.: Gregory Neiderer 
V-P: Eric Bennung 
Treas: Sam Zartman 
Sect.: Kathryn Stairs 
Contact Info: 
c/o Gregory Neiderer 
Walker Consultants. 
327 W. Union St 
West Chester, PA  19382 
P: (484) 253-0321 
gneiderer@walkerconsultantscom  
delawarevalley.iibec.org 
 

METRO NY CHAPTER 
Pres.: Giuilia Alimonti, AIA, LEED AP 
V-P: Taulant Mahmuti 
Treas.: Rowland Smith 
Sect.:  Misael Rojas, RRO 
Contact Info: 
c/o Giulia Alimonti, AIA, LEED AP 
505 8th Avenue, Suite 701 
New York, NY  10018 
P: (347) 603-8027 
galimonti@ctlgroup.com  
metronewyork.iibec.org 
 
 
MID-ATLANTIC CHAPTER 
Pres.: Sam Zalok, PE 
V-P: Sherre Bartlett, AIA, CDT 
Treas.: Justin Long, RWC, REWC, PE 
Sect.: Anthony Dukes, RRC, RRO, PE 
Contact Info: 
c/o Sam Zalok, PE 
Simpson, Gumpertz and Heger 
1625 Eye Street NW, Ste 900 
Washington, DC  20006 
(202) 239-4199 
sszalok@sgh.com  
mid-atlantic.iibec.org  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
NEW ENGLAND CHAPTER 
Pres.: Melinda Sokoloski 
V-P: Kimberly Kilroy 
Treas.: Bill Waterston, RRC 
Sect.: Benjamin Immonen, PE 
Contact Info: 
c/o Melinda Sokoloski 
MS Aerial 
33 Sea Ave. 
Quincy, MA  02169 
P: (857) 204-2448 
mindi@msaerial.com 
newengland.iibec.org 

 
 
OHIO VALLEY CHAPTER 
Pres.: Duane Zitkovic 
V-P: Rick Craig, F-IIBEC, RRC, RRO 
Sec.: Nick Ridgeway, RRO 
Treasurer:  Aaron Cousino 
c/o IIBEC Ohio Valley Chapter 
(Administrator: Bob Pope) 
7250 Poe Ave., Suite 410 
Dayton, OH  45414 
P: (937) 278-0308, 888-294-0084 
F: (937) 278-0317 
ovciibec@assnsoffice.com   
ohiovalley.iibec.org  
 
- EAST OHIO/WEST PENN BRANCH 

Liaison: William F. Spencer, III, RRO 
(330) 863-4082, 
bill.spencer@repsofohio.com 

 

Region II 
Region II Director 
Nicholas Tribble, RRO 
nbtribble@skaeng.com  

CAROLINAS CHAPTER 
Pres.: Michael Phifer, RBEC, RRC, 
RWC, REWC, RRO, REWO 
V-P:  Scott Singleton, RRC, PE 
Treas.:  Keith Parker, RBEC, RRC, 
RWC, REWC, RRO, CDT 
Sect..: Codee Goff, RRC, RRO, REWO 
Contact Info: 
c/o Michael Phifer, RBEC, RRC, RWC, 
REWC, RRO, REWO  
Terracon 
2071 Westport Road 
Charlotte, NC  28208 
P: (704) 594-8951 
mwphifer@terracon.com  
carolinas.iibec.org  
 

 
 
 
FLORIDA CHAPTER 
Pres.: Mary Beth Reed 
V-P: Ricardo Moncada 
Treas.: Frank Lejeune 
Sect.: Howard Piper 
Contact Info: 
c/o Mary Beth Reed 
GAF Materials Corp. 
1900 S. Ocean Blvd., Apt. 10S 
Pompano Beach, FL  33062 
P: (954) 789-3471 
marybeth.reed@gaf.com 
florida.iibec.org  
 
 
GEORGIA CHAPTER 
Pres.: Bryce McQueen 
V-P: James Hoag, RRO 
Treas.: Pierce Ward, RRO, REWO 
Sect.: James Johnson 
Contact Info: 
c/o Bryce McQueen 
Merik, Inc. 
3225 Shallowford Rd., Ste 820 
Marietta, GA  30062 
P: (404) 210-2468 
bmcqueen@merikinc.com 
georgia.iibec.org  
 
- ALABAMA BRANCH 

Liaison: Brian Carroll, RRO 
(334) 714-2413, 
carrollgroupllc@yahoo.com  

 
 
MID-SOUTH CHAPTER 
Pres.: Mike Sexton, RRO 
V-P: Brad Diaz 
Treas.: Todd Bagwell 
Sect.: Nicholas Warndorf, RRO 
Contact Info: 
c/o Mike Sexton, RRO 
IIBEC Mid-South Chapter 
7115 Southpoint Parkway, Ste. 5-115 
Brentwood, TN 37027 
P: (615) 602-1060 
Mike.sexton@terracon.com  
mid-south.iibec.org  
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VIRGINIA CHAPTER 
Pres.: Zachary Blankenship, RRO 
V-P: Kirk Stanford 
Treas.: April McKelvey, RRC, RRO 
Sect.: Robert Moore, Jr., RRO 
Contact Info:  
c/o Zachary Blankenship, RRO 
NB Handy Co., Inc. 
65 10th Street 
Lynchburg, VA  24504 
zblankenship@nbhandy.com  
virginia.iibec.org  
 

Region III 
Region III Director 
Charles T. Sietmann, RRO, REWO, 
CCCA, CIT 
csietmann@btc.expert 

CHICAGO AREA CHAPTER 
Pres.: Patrick Giblin, RRC, RRO 
V-P: Melissa Lieb, RRC, RRO, CCCA, 
CDT 
Treas.: Ryan Schultz 
Sect.: Allysia Youngquist, AIA, NCARB 
Contact Info: 
c/o Derek Cavataio, RRO, FMPC 
IIBEC Chicago Area Chapter 
1945 East 87th St. 
Chicago, IL  60617 
P: (708) 935-6011 
info@chicagoarea.iibec.org  
chicagoarea.iibec.org   
 
- Minnesota Branch 
  Liaison:  Piotr Rusinkiewicz, RRO 
  (612) 246-4990 
  prusinki@gmail.com  
 
- Central States Branch 
  Liaison:  Cale Prokopf, REWO, RRO 
  (314) 754-7440 
  cprokopf@rooftechconsulting.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
GREAT LAKES CHAPTER 
Pres.: Bob Beauregard, RRC, RRO 
V-P: Jim Watson, RRC 
Treas.: Richard A. Bresso, RRC, PE 
Sect.: Jeff Scott, RRC, RRO, CCS 
Contact Info: 
c/o Bob Beauregard, RRC, RRO 
Building Technology Associates, Inc. 
21850 Greenfield Rd. 
Oak Park, MI 
P: (734) 787-3758 
detroithokie@hotmail.com 
iibecgreatlakes.org  
 
-  WEST MICHIGAN BRANCH 
   Liaison:  Elise Love, RRC 
   (248) 514-4993       
   elove@wje.com  
 
 
 
WISCONSIN CHAPTER 
Pres.: Eric Raatz, RBEC, RRC, RWC, 
REWC, RRO 
V-P: Adam Geszvain, RRO 
Sect/Treas.: David Johnson 
Contact Info: 
c/o Eric Raatz 
602 Pleasant Oak Dr. 
Suite A 
Oregon, WI  53575 
P: (414) 467-7759 
raatze@alumni.msoe.edu  
rci-wi.org  
 
 
Region IV  
 
Region IV Director 
Jon Cannon, RRC, RRO, REWO, CDT 
jcannon@hollon-cannon.com   
 
CENTRAL TEXAS CHAPTER 
Pres: Nate Drees, RRO 
V-P: Seth Tanner, RRC, RRO 
Treas.: Gregory Lord 
Sect:  Les Hines, CDT, CEI 
Contact Info: 
c/o Nathan Drees, RRO 
IIBEC Central Texas Chapter 
P.O. Box 170189 
Austin, TX 78729 
(512) 466-3029 
ndrees@wje.com  
centraltexas.iibec.org  
 
 
 

 
 
 

- San Antonio Branch 
Liaison: Vernon Dunagin 
(210) 875-6178 
architect.vernon@gmail.com 
 
 

GULF COAST CHAPTER  
Pres.: Royce Owens, RRO, EIT  
V-P: Kimani Augustine, PE 
Treas.: Timothy Clepper, RRC, RRO 
Sect.: Georgette Avery 
Contact Info: 
c/o Royce Owens, RRO, EIT 
Building Diagnostics, Inc. 
327 Congress Ave., Suite 630 
Houston, TX  78701 
P: (832) 982-7715 
rowens@buildingdx.com  
www.gulfcoast.iibec.org   
 
- Mexico City Branch (Mexico) 
  Liaison:  Alejandrina Galicia 
  (553) 334-3382 
  agalicia@buildingdx.com  
 
- Louisiana Branch 
  Liaison:  Michael Schultz, RRO 
  (504) 247-8334  
mike@roofmanagementsolutions.com  
 
NORTH TEXAS CHAPTER 
Pres.: Jo Madrid 
V-P: Gary Gilmore, RRO, REWO 
Treas.: Benjamin Scales, RRC, RRO 
Sect.: Tamara Higgins 
Contact Info: 
c/o Jo Madrid 
IIBEC North Texas Chapter 
6363 N. State Highway 161; Ste 550 
Irving, TX  75038 
P: (405) 614-9980 
jmadrid@wje.com 
ntcrci.com  
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Region V 
 
Region V Director 
Julie E. McDonald, REWC, RRC 
juliemcdonald324@gmail.com  
 
ARIZONA CHAPTER 
Pres:  Pete Keener, RRC, RRO, CIT 
V-P:  Bryan Hill, RRO, RRC 
Treas./Sect:  Chantell Cornett 
Contact Info: 
c/o Pete Keener, RRC, RRO, CIT 
IIBEC Arizona Chapter 
Intertek/PSI 
42250 W. Morning Glory Way  
Maricopa, AZ  85128 
P: (210) 386-1592 
Peterpuck1980@gmail.com  
arizona.iibec.org  
 
 
COLORADO CHAPTER 
Pres.: Matt Braun 
V-P: Lauren Morley 
Treas.: Tim O’Brien, RRO 
Sect.: Kade Gromowski 
Contact Info: 
c/o Matt Braun 
IIBEC Colorado Chapter 
P.O. Box 621993 
Littleton, CO 80162 
P: (303) 885-3969 
mbraun@be-ci.com  
colorado.iibec.org  
 
 
PORTLAND CHAPTER 
Pres.: Scott Huff 
V-P: Cody Hakala 
Sect.: Andrew Larson 
Treas.: Delvecchio Gray, RRC, RRO 
Contact Info: 
c/o Scott Huff 
IIBEC Portland Chapter 
PO Box 14865 
Portland, OR  97293 
P: (503) 720-1607 
scott@d-sevennw.com  
portland.iibec.org  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
PUGET SOUND CHAPTER 
Pres.: Jim Younger, RRC, RRO, 
AHERA, CDT 
V-P: Darbi Krumpos 
Treas.: Jennifer Hudson 
Sect.: TJ Becerra, Jr. 
Contact Info: 
c/o Jim Younger, RRC, RRO, AHERA, 
CDT 
IIBEC Puget Sound Chapter 
1729 208th Street SE; Suite 205 
Bothell, WA  90812 
P: (425) 387-8709 
jimy@nwroofservices.com  
pugetsound.iibec.org 
 
 
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA CHAPTER 
Pres.: Erica Reynolds, PE, RA 
V-P: Jeremy Roberts 
Treas.: TBD 
Sect.: Missy DeLatorre 
Contact Info: 
c/o Erica Reynolds, PE, RA 
IIBEC SoCal Chapter 
5150 E. Pacific Coast Hwy; Ste 200 
Long Beach, CA  90804 
P: (213) 626-9175 
echabot3@gmail..com   
southerncalifornia.iibec.org  
 
- LAS VEGAS BRANCH 
  Liaison:  Jon Belnap, RRC, RRO 
  (702) 528-2508 
  jon.belnap@ibroof.com 

 
NORTHERN CALIFORNIA CHAPTER 
Pres: Jonathan Stafford, RRC 
V-P: Jerome Jeffers 
Treas: Bill Gillette 
Sect: Maxwell Calehuff 
Contact Info: 
c/o Jonathan Stafford 
Simpson, Gupertz, and Heger 
1999 Harrison St., Ste 2400 
Oakland, CA  94612 
P: (415) 495-3700 
jtstafford@sgh.com 
northerncalifornia.iibec.org  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Region VI  
 
Region VI Director 
Burt Carver, RRC, RRO 
burt@apexbe.com  
 
CANADIAN PRAIRIES CHAPTER 
Pres.: Jon Solland, RRC 
V-P: Christine Baxter 
Treas.: Trevor Sziva, RRO 
Sect.: Stephen Epp, RRO 
Contact Info: 
c/o Jon Solland, RRC 
IIBEC Canadian Prairies Chapter 
1816 Crowchild Trail NW, Suite 200 
Calgary, AB T2M 3Y7 Canada 
P: (403) 338-5854 
jon.solland@rjc.ca  
www.candianprairies.iibec.org 
     
- EDMONTON BRANCH 

Liaison: Justin Bell, RRO, REWO, 
CDT 
(780) 701-9736    
justin.bell@goodwinroof.ca   
 

- SASKATCHEWAN BRANCH 
Liaison: Percy Crossman, RRC, RRO, PE,  
PMP 
(844) 352-4606 
percy.crossman@rmiseng.ca  
 
   

WESTERN CANADA CHAPTER 
Pres.: Torston Ball, RRO, PEng 
V-P: Brian Boomars, PEng 
Sect./Treas.: David Taguchi, RRO 
Contact Info: 
IIBEC Western Canada Chapter 
(Molly Shipowich, Executive Administrator) 
P.O. Box 19113 
1153 56th Street 
Delta, BC V4L 2P8 
CANADA 
P: (604) 294-0037 
iibecwcc@telus.net  
www.westerncanada.iibec.org 
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REGION VII 
 
Region VII Director 
Stephanie M. Robinson, B.A.Sc., 
P.Eng. 
Stephanie.robinson@wsp.com  
 
SOUTHERN ONTARIO CHAPTER 
Pres.: Adam Gotfraind 
V-P: Jake Skinner, RRO 
Treas.: Lora Ferrazzo-Bourck 
Sect.: Meagan Kikuta 
Contact Info: 
IIBEC Southern Ontario Chapter 
(Administrator: Betty Quan) 
70 Leek Crescent 
Richmond Hill, Ontario L4B 1H1 
CANADA 
P: (416) 499-4000 x.4119 
bquan@tcaconnect.com  
www.southernontario.iibec.org  
 
- MARITIME BRANCH  

Liaison: Jamie Slipp, RRO 
 (506) 721-1737 
    jslipp@nbrca.ca 
 
 
QUEBEC ONTARIO CHAPTER 
Pres:  Michel Paulin 
V-P:  Troy Ferreira, RRO 
Treas/Sect.: Sebastien Joly 
Contact Info: 
IIBEC Quebec Ontario Chapter 
(Administrator: Betty Quan) 
70 Leek Crescent 
Richmond Hill, Ontario L4B 1H1 
CANADA 
P: (416) 499-4000 x.4119 
bquan@tcaconnect.com  
www.quebecontario.iibec.org    
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